Occupations with the most injuries and illnesses
with days away from work,
South Carolina, local government, 2009

Elementary school teachers, except special education

Bus drivers, school

Fire fighters

Police and sheriff's patrol officers

Nursing aides, orderlies, and attendants

Emergency medical technicians and paramedics

Janitors and cleaners, except maids and housekeeping cleaners

Food preparation workers

Counter attendants, cafeteria, food concession, and coffee shop

Secretaries, except legal, medical, and executive

130

110

@
o

~
o

o2}
o

i

2]
o

220

210

200

100 150

o
al
(@)

Injuries and llinesses

200

250

SOURCE: Bureau of Labor Statistics, U.S. Department of Labor, Survey of Occupational Injuries and llinesses in cooperation with participating State agencies.




Secretaries, except legal, medical, and executive

Counter attendants, cafeteria, food concession, and coffee shop
Food preparation workers

Janitors and cleaners, except maids and housekeeping cleaners
Emergency medical technicians and paramedics

Nursing aides, orderlies, and attendants

Police and sheriff's patrol officers

Fire fighters

Bus drivers, school

Elementary school teachers, except special education

60
60
60
70
80
110
130
200
210
220



	4530c&d_chart2_yr2009_c1
	4530c&d_tab2_yr2009_t1

