

SOURCE: Bureau of Labor Statistics, U.S. Department of Labor, Survey of Occupational Injuries and Illnesses in cooperation with participating State agencies.

Secretaries, except legal, medical, and executive	60
Counter attendants, cafeteria, food concession, and coffee shop	60
Food preparation workers	60
Janitors and cleaners, except maids and housekeeping cleaners	70
Emergency medical technicians and paramedics	80
Nursing aides, orderlies, and attendants	110
Police and sheriff's patrol officers	130
Fire fighters	200
Bus drivers, school	210
Elementary school teachers, except special education	220